

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3754-3756/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in CRLRP No.13036/2008,
CRLRP No.13044/2008 & CRLRP No.48000/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

J.M.ARUMUGAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., exemption from filing c/c of
the impugned order) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH SLP(Crl) NOS. 3138-3142 of 2010
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(Crl) NOS. 3166-3167 of 2010
(With office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 15/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Prasanna Venket, Adv.
Mr. Devvrat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Mr. A. Santha Kumaran, Adv.

Ms. Promila ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nitin Tukral, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.for
M/s Parekh & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List these matters in the usual course.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master